== / Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt. Ltd. PURCHASE ORDER
¢ #35/1, 24th Main, J.P.Nagar 7th Phase, Bangalore 560078
' 4 o . | TTBS/16-17/1204 20-03-2017
...yOur usiness Constant Phone: 080 26633033-26635155, E mail: info@22by7.in, url: www.22by7.in
To, Terms & Conditions
Connectivity Solutions Warranty 1Year
No. 1877, 1st Floor, 31st Cross, Taxes Extra as Applicable
10th Main, Banashankari 2nd Stage, Delivery Immediate
Bangalore - 560070 Payment Terms 45 days from the date of Invoice
SI.No. Item Code/Item Description Qty Unit Price Total Price
1 Cisco Switches 1 X13,34,997.65 X13,34,997.65

Details as per annexure attached

TAX Registration Details: SUB Total X 13,34,997.65
1 TIN No.:29630700442
2 PAN: AACCT4278Q
3 SERVICE TAX: AACCT4278QST001 Other Charges
4 SSI No.: 290202200383 GRAND TOTAL X13,34,998.00
Amount in Words: Rupees Thirteen Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Eight Only
Other Conditions:
1 Billing To.:

Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

#35/1, 24th Main, J.P.Nagar 7th Phase, Bangalore 560078 Phone: 080 26633033-26635155, E mail: info@22by7.in, url: www.22by7.in
2 Ship To.:

Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

#35/1, 24th Main, J.P.Nagar 7th Phase, Bangalore 560078 Phone: 080 26633033-26635155, E mail: info@22by7.in, url: www.22by7.in

3 Please mention the PO number & TIN Code in the Invoice.
4 All Service Invoice should contain service tax registration number for processing of Invoice & TDS Certificate.
5 For all software Sales which is under section 195 or 194) please provide supporting documents to avoid TDS Deductions.
6 End Users Details:
0,0,,0
Contact Person: 0, Contact No.: 0, E Mail ID: 0
Received by: For Twenty Two by 7%\\ {5 Pvt. Ltd.
Name: PRI
Date: : ;‘ﬁ:?‘]” ; <
Contact No.: My .'\f;gnatory




Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

#35/1, 24th Main, J.P.Nagar 7th Phase

4 Bangalore 560078
ANNEXURE FOR OUR PO NO : TTBS/16-17/1204 DT: 20-03-2017
SL NO Part Number Description Unit Price Qty Total
1.0 AIR-CT2504-50-K9 2504 Wireless Controller with 50 AP Licenses 2,73,674.70 2 5,47,349.40
1.1 AIR-CT2504-CCBL 2504 Wireless Controller Console Cable 0.00 2 0.00
1.2 AIR-CT2504-K9 2504 Wireless Controller with 0 AP Licenses 0.00 2 0.00
13 LIC-CT2504-5 5 AP License for 2504 WLAN Controller 0.00 20 0.00
1.4 LIC-CT2504-BASE Base Software License 0.00 2 0.00
1.5 AIR-CT2504-SW-8.0 Cisco 2504 Wireless Controller SW Rel. 8.0 0.00 2 0.00
1.6 CAB-AC2E AC Power cord Europe 0.00 2 0.00
1.7 AIR-CT2504-RMNT 2504 Wireless Controller Rack Mount Bracket 2,000.70 2 4,001.40
1.8 PS-SWITCH-AC-2P 2 Prong C7/C8 On-Off AC Power Supply Switch 0.00 2 0.00
3.0 WS-C3560CX-8TC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port Data IP Base 36,414.00 3 1,09,242.00
3.1 CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable 0.00 3 0.00
3.2 PWR-CLP Power Retainer Clip For 3560-C, 2960-C and 2960-L Switches 0.00 3 0.00
4.0 RCKMNT-19-CMPCT= 19in RackMount for Catalyst 3560,2960,ME-3400 Compact Switch 1,701.00 3 5,103.00
5.0 GLC-LH-SMD= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM 16,119.00 2 32,238.00
6.0 GLC-FE-100LX= 100BASE-LX SFP for FE port 7,480.00 4 29,920.00
7.0 GLC-T= 1000BASE-T SFP 6,399.00 6 38,394.00
8.0 CISC0O2911-SEC/K9 Cisco 2911 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK 97,020.00 1 97,020.00
8.1 PWR-2911-AC Cisco 2911 AC Power Supply 0.00 1 0.00
8.2 CAB-ACSA AC Power Cord (India, South Africa), C13, BS 546, 1.8m 0.00 1 0.00
8.3 SL-29-SEC-K9 Security License for Cisco 2901-2951 0.00 1 0.00
8.4 ISR-CCP-EXP Cisco Config Pro Express on Router Flash 0.00 1 0.00
8.5 SL-29-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco 2901-2951 0.00 1 0.00
8.6 SM-S-BLANK Removable faceplate for SM slot on Cisco 2900,3900,4400 ISR 0.00 1 0.00
8.7 MEM-2900-512MB-DEF 512MB DRAM for Cisco 2901-2921 ISR (Default) 0.00 1 0.00
8.8 MEM-CF-256MB 256MB Compact Flash for Cisco 1900, 2900, 3900 ISR 0.00 1 0.00
8.9 HWIC-BLANK Blank faceplate for HWIC slot on Cisco ISR 0.00 4 0.00
8.1 S29UK9-15602T Cisco 2901-2921 I0S UNIVERSAL 0.00 1 0.00
9.0 HWIC-16A= 16-Port Async HWIC 59,988.60 1 59,988.60
10.0 CAB-HD8-ASYNC= High Density 8-port EIA-232 Async Cable 3,402.00 2 6,804.00
11.0 ASA5512-FPWR-K9 ASA 5512-X with FirePOWER Services, 6GE, AC, 3DES/AES, SSD 1,21,763.25 2 2,43,526.50
111 CAB-IND-10A 10A Power cable for India 0.00 2 0.00
11.2 SF-ASA-X-9.2.2-K8 ASA 9.2.2 Software image for ASA 5500-X Series,5585-X,ASA-SM 0.00 2 0.00
11.3 SF-ASA-FP5.4-K9 Cisco FirePOWER Software v5.4 for ASA 5500-X 0.00 2 0.00
11.4 ASA5512-CTRL-LIC Cisco ASA5512 Control License 0.00 2 0.00
115 ASA5500X-SSD120INC ASA 5512-X through 5555-X 120GB MLC SED SSD (Incl.) 0.00 2 0.00
11.6 ASA5500-ENCR-K9 ASA 5500 Strong Encryption License (3DES/AES) 0.00 2 0.00
11.7 ASA5512-MB ASA 5512 IPS Part Number with which PCB Serial is associated 0.00 2 0.00
11.8 ASA-IC-A-BLANK ASA 5512-X/5515-X Interface Card Blank Slot Cover 0.00 2 0.00
12.0 L-ASA5512-SEC-PL= ASA 5512-X Sec. Plus Lic. w/ HA, Sec Ctxt, more VLAN + Conns 27,000.00 2 54,000.00
13.0 ASA5506-K9 ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE, AC, 3DES/AES 28,208.25 1 28,208.25
13.1 CAB-IND-10A 10A Power cable for India 0.00 1 0.00
13.2 SF-ASA-K-9.6-K8 ASA 9.6 Software image for ASA 5506/5508/5516 series 0.00 1 0.00
13.3 SF-ASA-FP5.4.1-K9 Cisco FirePOWER Software v5.4.1 for ASA 5500-X 0.00 1 0.00
13.4 ASA5506-CTRL-LIC Cisco ASA5506 Control License 0.00 1 0.00
13.5 ASA5506-SSD ASA 5506-X SSD 0.00 1 0.00
13.6 ASA5500-ENCR-K9 ASA 5500 Strong Encryption License (3DES/AES) 0.00 1 0.00
13.7 ASA5506-PWR-AC ASA 5506-X Power Adaptor 0.00 1 0.00
14.0 ASA5506-RACK-MNT= ASA 5506-X Rackmount Kit Spare 9,922.50 1 9,922.50
15.0 L-LIC-CT2504-UPG Upgrade Options for 2504 WLAN Controller (e-Delivery) 0.00 2 0.00
15.1 L-LIC-CT2504-5A 5 AP Adder Licenses for 2504 WLAN Controller (e-Delivery) 17,320.00 4 69,280.00
TOTAL 13,34,997.65




